


RIEL18

7W

21W

1 cabezal  
1x7W máx. 
ᴓ50*54mm (lámpara)           
127V~ 60Hz 
80*86*125mm

19553-1

3 cabezales                        
21W (3x7W máx.)
Ø50*54mm (lámpara)             
127V~ 60Hz 
500*105*125mm

19553-3

ø55

105

75

500

125

125

80

75

ø55

86

Kapsel
(Idea)

Proyector en Riel                       
Orientable
Blanco
Material Acero          
LED  
GU10-MR16
*Lámpara no incluida    
IP20
Medidas máximas de la 
lámpara (foco)
L 54mm
Ø50mm

READY
LED

AJUSTABLE

ACENTO
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